BHI Symphonic Band
2022-2023 Schedule of Events

Thursday, August 25t
Thursday, September 8™

Saturday, September 10t

Tuesday, September 27t from 3:30-7:30 pm

Friday, October 21%

Friday, October 28™ from 6:00-9:00 pm

Monday, November 71" from 3:30-7:30 pm

Thursday, November 3

Thursday, December 15t @ 7:00 pm

Saturday, December 3" from 4:00-9:00 pm

Saturday, February 4" Time TBA

Friday, February 24" @ 6:00 pm

Friday, March 3

Tuesday-Thursday, March 7t-gth

Fall Fundraiser Kickoff (in class)
Fundraiser Turn-In (in class)

Pasadena Rodeo Parade with the Dobie Band
8™ graders only (REQUIRED). Parade kickoff @ 9:30

BHI vs. Thompson football game
(REQUIRED)
Veteran’s Memorial Stadium

Deadline to pay any school owned instrument fee of $30

8™ grade night with the Dobie Band

8 graders only (REQUIRED)

Veterans Stadium

Students will be bussed to the game from BHI and will
return after half time.

Dobie Mega Band @ Dobie HS

8 graders only (REQUIRED)

Students will be bused from BHI

6:30 pm — Parent meeting for all 8" graders

Fine Arts Pictures (during class time)

Winter Bands Concert (REQUIRED)
Beverly Hills Auditorium

Pasadena Parade of Lights
For any interested students who learn the music

Pre-UIL performance (REQUIRED)
Sam Rayburn High School

Band Lock-In

BHI Band Hall

Rehearsal from 6:00-9:30 pm (REQUIRED)
Lock-In from 9:30-Midnight

Deadline to have Spring trip paid in full

UIL Concert and Sight-Reading Contest
Channelview HS (REQUIRED). Specific Date and time
TBA.



Friday, March 24t

Friday, March 24%

April-May

Saturday, April 29™

Tuesday, May 9" @ 7:00 pm

Deadline to request a refund for Spring trip

Optional trip to see a performance of STOMP
During school day, cost TBA.

Spring Trip — Performance at an Astros Game
Specific date will be announced once the Astros release
their schedule and a date can be obtained

Solo and Ensemble (REQUIRED)

@ BHI

Schedule determined as event approaches. Students will be
on campus for approximately forty-five minutes.

Spring Bands Concert (REQUIRED)
Beverly Hills Auditorium

Reminder: Members of the Symphonic Band also have required weekly sectionals to help the band
prepare for performances. The schedule for sectionals will be announced as soon as it becomes

available.



